Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
521
M
 Design: Class 800 forged steel BS5351, API 598, ASME B1.20.1
 End Connection: Screwed Female: BSP, NPT & Socket Weld
 Body Material: Forged steel - ASTM A 105N
 Seat & Trim: Seat- ASTM A105N + 13Cr, Stem- ASTM A182 F6a
 Pressure/Temp: 1975 PSI CWP: -20°C to 380°C
 Application: Petroleum, oil and gas, mining and low pressure steam. General services up to 425°C
Options: Socket weld in forged steel, SS 316 available in screwed NPT
Features: OS&Y, Bolted Bonnet, Plug Disc
Other: Class 1500 available in NPT
Class 800 Forged Steel Globe Valves - BSP & NPT
#800 A105N Globe Valve
Size Working
Pressure BSP NPT
inch mm PSI MPa Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $
½ 15 1975 13.6 FSGLB-015 139.47 FSGLN-015 139.47
¾ 20 1975 13.6 FSGLB-020 154.41 FSGLN-020 154.10
1 25 1975 13.6 FSGLB-025 214.19 FSGLN-025 214.19
1¼ 32 1975 13.6 FSGLB-032 299.49 FSGLN-032 299.49
1½ 40 1975 13.6 FSGLB-040 393.51 FSGLN-040 393.51
2 50 1975 13.6 FSGLB-050 587.77 FSGLN-050 587.77
VS01
Price Group: SD
VS01
Size (mm) Part No. Float Type Price $
50 FFS-BFTFV-50 Copper 1769.53
80 FFS-BFTFV-80 Copper 3605.69
100 FFS-BFTFV-100 Copper 3863.24
Size (mm) Part No. Price $
8 VNE-008 194.03
10 VNE-010 194.03
15 VNE-015 258.69
20 VNE-020 409.62
25 VNE-025 565.56
Ball Float Tank Fill Valves
Stainless Steel Needle Valves
 Design: Fig SRI. Complete with copper or plastic float.
 End Connection: Screwed BSP
 Body Material: Bronze body
 Application: Auto fill valve for water tanks. Commonly used in fire services.
 Design: High pressure bar stock needle valve
 End Connection: Threaded female BSP or NPT
 Material: Stainless steel body & seat
 Pressure: 6000 PSI for water, oil, gas, steam & corrosive fluids
VB10
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD